Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2 – LED Modules for Office Lighting
LED LINE SMD SLIM
GEN. 2
LED LIGHTING MODULES
WITH COVER
LED LINE SMD SLIM GEN. 2

Exceeding the maximum ratings can lead to reduction of service life or destruction of the module.
Type Operating current Operation temperature range at tc point Storage temperature range Max. allowed repetitive
mA °C min. °C max. °C min. °C max. peak current (mA)
All types 350 –20 +75 –20 +85 1270
500 1200
700 1110
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
The specified values apply only to the version of the LED module without a cover.
The following efficiency levels can be achieved when using a cover: clear (97%), diffuse (90%)
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Luminous flux (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at CRI Beam Photo-
colour tem- 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA angle metric
perature* min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. code
K lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W Ra Ra °
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2 – PCB – 280 mm
WU-M-499-G-830 560147 warm white 3000   755   835 171 1055 1170 162 1445 1600 152 80 85 120 830/349
WU-M-499-G-840 560148 neutral white 4000   785   875 180 1100 1230 170 1505 1680 159 80 85 120 840/349
WU-M-499-G-850 560149 neutral white 5000   855   900 185 1200 1260 175 1640 1725 164 80 85 120 850/349
WU-M-499-G-865 560150 cool white 6500   785   885 182 1100 1245 172 1505 1700 161 80 85 120 865/349
WU-M-499-G-HB-830 560156 warm white 3000 1435 1590 166 2015 2230 159 2760 3055 149 80 85 120 830/349
WU-M-499-G-HB-840 560157 neutral white 4000 1565 1670 175 2200 2345 167 3005 3210 157 80 85 120 840/349
WU-M-499-G-HB-850 560158 neutral white 5000 1565 1700 178 2200 2390 170 3005 3265 160 80 85 120 850/349
WU-M-499-G-HB-865 560159 cool white 6500 1565 1665 174 2200 2340 166 3005 3205 157 80 85 120 865/349
* Measurement tolerance: ± 7 %  |  CRI > 90 on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit):  75 pcs.
3Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
The values contained in this data sheet can change due to technical innovations. Any such changes will be made without separate notification.

03
/
20
17
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2 – LED Modules for Office Lighting
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2 – PCB
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
The specified values apply only to the version of the LED module without a cover.
The following efficiency levels can be achieved when using a cover: clear (97%), diffuse (90%)
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Luminous flux (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at CRI Beam Photo-
colour tem- 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA angle metric
perature* min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. code
K lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W Ra Ra °
LED Line SMD Slim Gen. 2 – PCB – 560 mm
WU-M-500-G-830 560152 warm white 3000 1505 1665 171 2115 2340 162 2890 3200 152 80 85 120 830/349
WU-M-500-G-840 560153 neutral white 4000 1570 1750 180 2200 2455 170 3010 3360 159 80 85 120 840/349
WU-M-500-G-850 560154 neutral white 5000 1710 1795 185 2400 2520 175 3280 3450 164 80 85 120 850/349
WU-M-500-G-865 560155 cool white 6500 1570 1770 182 2200 2485 172 3010 3400 161 80 85 120 865/349
WU-M-500-G-HB-830 560160 warm white 3000 2870 3175 166 4035 4465 159 5520 6105 149 80 85 120 830/349
WU-M-500-G-HB-840 560161 neutral white 4000 3130 3340 175 4395 4695 167 6015 6420 157 80 85 120 840/349
WU-M-500-G-HB-850 560162 neutral white 5000 3130 3400 178 4395 4775 170 6015 6535 160 80 85 120 850/349
WU-M-500-G-HB-865 560163 cool white 6500 3130 3335 174 4395 4685 166 6015 6405 157 80 85 120 865/349
* Measurement tolerance: ± 7 % | CRI > 90 on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit):  75 pcs.
Operating Life
L80/B10